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email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437

CommerCial / investment 10 Guelph street, GeorGetown. $350,000. 66’ x 132’ lot - Call Bill

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Your 'Go To' People

“MC Q WIN” Team

16 - 18 John st., GeorGetown
$490,000

MLS# W2773440

19a trafalGar rd.n., hillsBurGh
$739,900
MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

retail/CommerCial/residential

5597 trafalGar rd.n., erin
$549,900

MLS# X2764860

167 Confederation st., Glen williams
$1,099,900

MLS# W2808481

11 raylawn Cres, GeorGetown
$389,900

MLS# W2876101

11311 hwy #25, aCton
$409,000

MLS# W2788486

9459 fifth sideroad, erin
$875,000

MLS# X2821867

- 110 aCres
- $2,400,000
- mls# w2753566

- 50 aCres
- $1,599,900
- mls# w2889837
Call Bill for more details.

9496 wellinGton rd 124, erin
$429,900

MLS# X2851860

halton farms for sale:

287 Queen st. e, aCton
$289,900

MLS# W2899419

4 Belmont Blvd, GeorGetown
$669,900

MLS# W2867207

27 hall rd, GeorGetown
$489,900

MLS# W2901331

15 mCnaBB st, GeorGetown
$399,900

MLS# W2890754

9516 fifth sideroad, erin
$999,900

MLS# X2851977

open house saturday 2-4 pm open house saturday 2-4 pm

27 woodCote Cres, GeorGetown
Call norm

MLS# W2896986

Looking for some room to move? Check out
this gorgeous 1.7 Acre treed property with
updated 3 bedroom home including new

appliances, hardwood, pool and 3 car garage.
The price is right. Don’t miss out.

Visit hottesthomes.ca for all the details.
Thom Gallagher
Sales Representative

(416) 524-6530
hottesthomes.ca

558 Guelph sTreeT, norval

CounTrY seTTInG WITh
ConvenIenCe oF ToWn!

neW prICe!open house
saTurdaY
2-4 pM

Immaculate 4 bedroom, loved by the same
family for 25 years, offers gleaming hardwood
and fresh neutral paint throughout, updated
bath and finished lower level with back

entrance. Large fenced yard with garden shed;
excellent location, walking distance to
schools and shopping. $359,900

Jacqueline Guagliardi
Broker

800-268-2455 • 519-833-0569
jguagliardi@royallepage.ca

MOVE IN READY GEORGETOWN STARTER

NEW PRICE

15081 DANBY ROAD

Lori VanDinther
Sales Representative

905-336-7300

BEAUTIFUL NEW LISTING!
Stunning 4+1 Bedroom, 5 Bathroom Home in a Great

Family Neighbourhood. Close to Schools, Parks, Shopping
& Easy Hwy Access! Gorgeous Curb Appeal. Brick, Stone
& Custom Stucco! Fabulous Main Floor Family Rm w/
Hardwood Flrs & Gas Fireplace! Spacious Eat-In Kit w/
Upgraded Cabinets, Backsplash, & S/S Appliances! Lovely
Liv/Din. Rms with Hardwoods! Prof. Fin LL with Rec Rm &
5th Bedrm! Walk-out from Kit. to Deck & Fully Fenced Yard!

SEE YOU SATURDAY @ 15081 DANBY ROAD

OPEN SAT 2-4$724,900

Gorgeous 1900 Sq. Ft. End Unit Townhouse Attached
Only By Garage On Premium Pie Lot! This Beauty
Boasts 9’ Ceilings, Espresso Upgraded Kitchen Cab,
S/S Appl, Backsplash, W/O To Interlock Patio, Gas
Hook-Up For Bbq, Main Floor Hrdwd, Oak Staircase,
Neutral Colours, Large Bdrms, Master W/ His & Hers
Closet, And 4 Pc Ens W/ Soaker Tub, 2nd Floor Ldry,

Alarm System, Interlock Front Walk & Patio,
Gazebo…..Fantastic Location!

Kaitlin Luceri
Sales Representative

Off. 905-793-5000 Dir. 416-729-5116
ildaluceri@royallepage.ca

97 niagara traiL, georgetown

$429,900

oPen HoUSe
SatUrDaY
2-4 PM

Gorgeous 1 1/2 Yr Old Custom Built 5 Bedrm Executive Home
Nestled On 2.3 Acres Of Protected Land On The Niagara
Escarpment, Yet Close To All Amenities (12 Minutes To
Georgetown, 20 Minutes To Brampton And Mississauga).

Steps To The Bruce Trail And Numerous Conservation Areas.
This Beauty Boasts Stunning Cust. Kit., B/In Stainless Appl,
B/S, Granite Ctrs, Cntr Island W/ Wine Rack & 2 Electr Outlet,
Granite In All Baths, 7.5” Baseboards, Hardwood Thru-out,
Oak Staircase…….List Goes On! Move In Ready!!

Ilda Luceri
Sales Representative

Off. 905-793-5000 Dir. 416-729-5116
ildaluceri@royallepage.ca

4924 WInston ChurChILL BLvd., ErIn

$799,900

oPEn housE
sAturdAY
2-4 PM

Moira Robinson &
Therese Conlon

Sales Representatives

416-788-4609 905-873-6111
Moira.Robinson@sympatico.ca

86 seedhouse lane, geoRgeTown

Gorgeous Freehold Townhome!!
Don’t miss out!! This won’t last long.
Gorgeous sun-filled townhome in a great
location. Contact Moira or Therese for more
information or for your personal showing.

GeorgetownHomes4Sale.com

$362,500

www.RealEstateGeorgetown.com

Your Home Sold For
100% Market Value

Guaranteed
Or I Will Pay You
The Difference*

905-877-3629 Direct*

Angie Cormpilas
Broker

REMAX REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., BROKERAGE

www.georgetownrealty.ca
edimou@georgetownrealty.ca

EFFIE DIMOU
Sales Representative

Thinking of
buying or
selling?
Call

Effie Dimou
for all your real
estate needs.
905-877-5211
Dir: 416-991-4247

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage
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